the minimum setback for airport buildings, 
structures, paving and aircraft parking from public rights-of-way shall be 
fifty (50) feet; the minimum setback from the longitudinal centerline of 
any runway from the boundaries of the Historic Airport Sub Area shall be 
one hundred twenty five (125) feet. 

5. Floor Area: The maximum permitted cumulative floor area for aircraft 
hangars and aircraft maintenance shall not exceed 150,000 square feet. The 
maximum permitted cumulative floor area for other permitted and 
accessory airport uses shall not exceed 35,000 square feet.

[...]

the minimum setback 
for airport buildings, structures, paving and aircraft parking from 
public rights-of-way shall be fifty (50) feet; the minimum setback 
from the longitudinal centerline of any runway from the boundaries 
of the Historic Airport Sub Area shall be one hundred twenty five 
(125) feet. 

5. Floor Area: The maximum permitted cumulative floor area for 
aircraft hangars and aircraft maintenance shall not exceed 150,000 
square feet. The maximum permitted cumulative floor area for 
other permitted and accessory airport uses shall not exceed 35,000